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Customer Service
Kundenservice
Service Consommateurs
Servicio Al Consumidor

LEGO.com/service or dial

00800 5346 5555 :
1-800-422-5346 :

2x 
4142865

1x 
4514553

1x 
4177431

4x 
4121715

8x 
4173668

2x 
6133711

1x 
4667277

2x 
4107081

2x 
6057727

2x 
4593555

1x 
4497943

10x 
6133713

2x 
6139221

3x 
6106242

1x 
6135053

1x 
6135190

2x 
6147740

2x 
4211483

1x 
6134848

1x 
4211679

1x 
4211779

3x 
4210980

1x 
4210695

2x 
4289258

2x 
4211639

5

4x 
6015890

3x 
6058227

4x 
4612829

1x 
6022718

2x 
6135124

2x 
6083620

4



71310



 71304+71309

LEGO.com/bionicle UNITE for battle

Download App

Apple, the Apple logo, iPad, iPhone and iPod  
touch are trademarks of Apple Inc.

Google Play is a trademark of Google Inc.
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VEREINT EUCH für die Schlacht • UNIS-LES pour le combat • Sólo podemos luchar UNIDOS 
UNE para combate • ÉPÍTSD ÖSSZE ŐKET és harcolj az irányítás maszkjáért!

ОБЪЕДИНИ СИЛЫ для борьбы • POŁĄCZ SIŁY w walce •
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Go to WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback and 

give us your short              
           a

bout This

LEGO set for a chance to win 

a cool LEGO prize.
FEEDBACK

GEWINNE

Erzähle uns auf
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback
 
etwas über die Erfahrungen, die 
du mit diesem LEGO® Set gemacht 
hast, und sichere dir die Chance auf 
einen coolen LEGO Preis!

GAGNE

Rends-toi sur
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

et donne-nous quelques commen-
taires sur ce produit LEGO® pour 
avoir une chance de gagner un 
prix LEGO !

GANA

Visita
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

y envíanos tu opinión acerca de este 
set LEGO®. ¡Participarás en el sorteo 
de un premio LEGO!

获取奖品

登录
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

给出关于此乐高®套装的简短反馈，
就有机会获得炫酷乐高奖品

LEGO.com/productfeedback

LEGO and the LEGO logo are trademarks of the LEGO Group. ©2016 The LEGO Group.
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